

Ananda Soul Launches New Rings Celebrating Light and Darkness Together

Ananda Soul adds two new rings to its Of Shadows and Light collection, whose designs celebrate the relationship between light and darkness in our lives.

BALI, INDONESIA, May 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Over the course of the last decade, Ananda Soul jewelry has brought joy and blessings to thousands of people who have connected with their designs. The company is driven by a desire to give back to the community and planet and an intention to empower women and spread the message of radical inclusivity. Recently Ananda Soul added two new designs to its Of Shadows and Light collection – the From Darkness To Light Rings. One comes with a beautiful, bright Moonstone, the other with an iridescent, luminous Labradorite

The two new designs celebrate the paradox but also the symbiosis of light and dark. Light does not exist without darkness; darkness can only be perceived as such when light contrasts. The two rings with their different gemstones represent both sides, the darkness and the light, but also our ability to shift from one to the other acknowledging our human messiness and our capacity to shift and move and adjust in between these two spaces.

Both rings feature a hammered band engraved with the name of the design – From Darkness to Light – and decorated with stars and the phases of the moon as encouragement that while all is ever-evolving and ever-changing we have the ability and capacity to go with the same flow. Wearing both rings together maximizes the energies of these rings that are complementary to one another.

Shop From Darkness to Light Ring (Labradorite): <u>https://anandasoul.com/products/from-</u> <u>darkness-to-light-ring-labradorite</u> Shop From Darkness to Light Ring (Moonstone): <u>https://anandasoul.com/products/from-</u> <u>darkness-to-light-ring-moonstone</u>

About Ananda Soul Creations

Over the course of the last decade, Ananda Soul jewelry has brought delight to thousands of people who want sustainably sourced and specially made creations. From team members to shoppers, Ananda Soul seeks to establish a sense of family with those who connect with them.

Visit their website for in-depth information on their team of leaders, their business practices,

their values, and their wide selection of jewelry perfect for anyone with a good heart, and a good sense of style.

MEDIA CONTACT INFORMATION: Address: Jl. Dewisita 10, Ubud, Kecamatan Ubud, Kabupaten Gianyar, Bali 80571, Indonesia

Christina Zipperlen +62 821-3875-1501 contact@anandasoul.com Ananda Soul Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/635269140

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.